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Date Start End Event Name Location
Thu 09/01/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 09/02/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH vs Milford Junior High School Tennis Courts
Mon 09/05/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Tue 09/06/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH @ Wyoming Middle School Wyoming High School
Wed 09/07/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH @ Mariemont Junior High School Terrace Park Swim Club
Thu 09/08/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 09/09/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Mon 09/12/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Tue 09/13/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 09/14/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH vs Miamisburg Middle School Tennis Courts
Thu 09/15/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 09/16/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 09/16/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH @ Milford Junior High School Milford Junior High School
Mon 09/19/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH vs Sycamore Junior High School

(Green)
Tennis Courts

Tue 09/20/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 09/21/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH vs Walnut Hills Junior High Tennis Courts
Thu 09/22/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH @ Summit Country Day School Lunken Airport Tennis Facility
Fri 09/23/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 09/23/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH @ Miamisburg Middle School Miamisburg High School
Mon 09/26/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Thu 09/29/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Fri 09/30/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Mon 10/03/2016 6:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH @ Walnut Hills Junior High Walnut Hills Junior/High School
Tue 10/04/2016 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Girl's Tennis Practice Tennis Courts
Wed 10/05/2016 4:00 pm TBD Kings TEN G JH vs Wyoming Middle School Tennis Courts


